1-888-GENERAC
Because Generac understands the transfer switch is the core of the generator system, we offer more
options than any other manufacturer to ensure coverage requirements are met. All switches are UL listed.
Transfer switches
Essential-Circuit Coverage
Pre-wired Transfer Switch
Generac’s pre-wired switch is the answer for homeowners who choose to backup selected circuits rather
than an entire house. Pre-wired, they are the easiest installation on the market and offer the greatest value

s.)
843
891
1271
1360
1360
 SCAQMD Model
•
•
•
1-888-GENERAC
Transfer Switches
22 23
 Smart Switches
 Amps Model 240V, 2-pole 1ø / Description Rating
100  RTSR100A3  Power management transfer switch UL / CUL
100  RTSY100A3  Power management transfer switch with service disconnect UL
150  RTSY150A3  Power management transfer switch with service disconnect UL
200  RTSR200A3  Power management transfer switch UL / CUL
200  RTSY200A3  Power management transfer switch with service disconnect UL
300  RTSY300A3  Power management with service disconnect UL
400  RTSR400A3  Power management transfer switch UL / CUL
400  RTSY400A3  Power management transfer switch with service disconnect UL
600  RTSR600A3  Power management transfer switch UL / CUL
800  RTSR800A3  Power management transfer switch UL / CUL
 LTS Switch
200  RTSJ200A3  Power management transfer switch with service disconnect UL
 CSA Switches
100  RTSE100A3CSA  CSA approved service-rated CSA
200  RTSE200A3CSA  CSA approved service-rated CSA
 GenReady™
 Amps Model Description Rating
200 / 125
5448